Fall 2020

Texas
California
Florida

New York
Georgia
Illinois
Connecticut

Total

Fall 2020

Texas
California

606
220
78
50
41
37
34

1,531

2,932
858

Fall 2019

Texas
California
Florida

Illinois

Georgia

New York
Connecticut
Tennessee
Arizona
Arkansas
Louisiana
Massachusetts
Virginia

No State Listed *
All Other States

Total

Fall 2019

Texas
California

568
202
67
55
46
42
37
24
22
20
20
20
20
65
226

1,544

2,778
831

Fall 2018

Texas
California
lllinois
Florida
Connecticut
New York
Georgia
Tennessee
Missouri
Arizona

No State Listed *
All Other States

Total

Fall 2018

Texas
California

590
229
50
45
41
39
37
30
27
26

97
287

1,530

2,654
840

Fall 2017

Texas
California
Florida
Illinois
Missouri
Connecticut
T30
Louisiana
Tennessee

No State Listed *
All Other States

Total

Fall 2017

Texas
California

498
198
70
60
40
39
28
28
27

81
303

1,423

2,632
839

Fall 2016

Texas
California
Florida
Connecticut
Georgia
Illinois
Colorado
Arkansas

No State Listed *
All Other States

All Other States
Total

Fall 2016

Texas

585
205
75
43
39
37
29
22

118
281

316
1,522

2,723

New York
Colorado

No State Listed *



Fall 2020

Texas
California
Oklahoma
Florida
Louisiana
lllinois
New York
Arkansas
Tennessee

3,652
163
77

70

55

51

46

40

38

Fall 2019

Texas
California
Florida
Oklahoma
Louisiana
lllinois
Georgia
Colorado
Arkansas

3,181
140
73

67

49

42

33

32

31

Fall 2018

Texas
California
Florida
Oklahoma
lllinois
Louisiana
Arkansas
New York
Georgia

3,067
143
69

61

54

40

36

36

Fall 2017

Texas
California
Florida
Oklahoma
lllinois
Georgia
Louisiana
Tennessee

3,023
148
69
61
44
43
42
41

Texas
California
Oklahoma
Florida
Louisiana
New York
Georgia
Tennessee

Fall 2016

3,013
148
62

58

50

45

41

38



	State

